The Tennessee Sunshine Law Passed by the General Assembly in 1974 requires that meetings of state,
city and county government bodies be open to the public and that any such governmental body give
adequate public notice of such meeting.

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MEMORANDUM
Date: April 12, 2019
To: Ted W. Williams
cC Shelley Walker
From: Jean Doster, Director
Traumatic Brain Injury Program
Name of Board: Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Council

Date of Meeting:  Monday May 6, 2019

Time: 9:30 am — 12:00 pm Central Time
Place: Tennessee Rehabilitation Center
460 9th Ave.

Smyrna, TN 37167

Major Item(s) on Agenda:
Staff reports
Report on stakeholder meeting of the Administration on Community Living
Tennessee Rehab Center new Career and Tech model report



9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:35

11:45

12:00

Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Council Meeting

Monday, May 6, 2019
9:30 am — 12:00 pm

Tennessee Rehabilitation Center
Student Government Hall*
460 9th Ave.

Smyrna, TN 37167
(Directions attached)

AGENDA

Opening and Introductions
Public comment period
Old Business

Approval of minutes

Staff report

Report: Administration on Community Living Stakeholder meeting
Alicia Fitts

Break
New Business

Tennessee Rehabilitation Center new Career and Tech model
Beth Dunahee

Brain Links Advisory Committee discussion
Wrap up

Adjourn

Call Jean Doster at 615-741-1230 or 1-800-882-0611 with questions or comments.



	TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
	MEMORANDUM
	5-6-19 agn.pdf
	10:00  Old Business
	11:15  New Business


