

The Tennessee Sunshine Law Passed by the General Assembly in 1974 requires that meetings of state, city and county government bodies be open to the public and that any such governmental body give adequate public notice of such meeting.

TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MEMORANDUM

Date: April 12, 2019

To: Ted W. Williams

cc Shelley Walker

From: Jean Doster, Director

Traumatic Brain Injury Program

Name of Board: Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Council

Date of Meeting: Monday May 6, 2019

Time: 9:30 am – 12:00 pm Central Time
Place: Tennessee Rehabilitation Center

460 9th Ave.

Smyrna, TN 37167

Major Item(s) on Agenda:

Staff reports

Report on stakeholder meeting of the Administration on Community Living

Tennessee Rehab Center new Career and Tech model report

Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Council Meeting

Monday, May 6, 2019 9:30 am - 12:00 pm

Tennessee Rehabilitation Center
Student Government Hall*
460 9th Ave.
Smyrna, TN 37167
(Directions attached)

AGENDA

9:30	Opening and Introductions
9:45	Public comment period
10:00	Old Business
	Approval of minutes
	Staff report
10:30	Report: Administration on Community Living Stakeholder meeting Alicia Fitts
11:00	Break
11:15	New Business
	Tennessee Rehabilitation Center new Career and Tech model Beth Dunahee
11:35	Brain Links Advisory Committee discussion
11:45	Wrap up
12:00	Adjourn

Call Jean Doster at 615-741-1230 or 1-800-882-0611 with questions or comments.